STAINLESS STEEL CEILING DOME MIRROR SPECIFICATION                                         Rev: 01. August 2022
1
Clarke’s Safety Mirrors Ltd
Tel: 01952 605557 Email: enquiries@csmirrors.co.uk
Stainless Steel Wall Dome Mirror SUB500-360
Product Description
These anti-vandal convex mirrors are manufactured from high quality stainless steel, making
them virtually unbreakable and corrosion resistant. These mirrors can be used in a diverse
range of environments and situations to ensure protection.
Key Information:
Ceiling dome mirror manufactured from highly polished stainless steel.
 Ideal for use in situations that prone to vandalism. Prevents surprise attacks or
collisions.
 0.9 mm thick.
 Unbreakable, unaffected by heat and easier to clean.
 Suitable for use in food processing / preparation areas.
 Often used in subways & stairwells.
Please note that this product is not anti-ligature.
STAINLESS STEEL CEILING DOME MIRROR SPECIFICATION                                         Rev: 01. August 2022
2
Product Specification
Characteristic Specification
Diameter  500mm
Mirror Depth  61mm
Material 0.9 mm thick stainless steel
Space Required (A) 570mm Día
Mounting Holes 6. no 7mm Countersunk Holes
Fixings Not included
Weight  2.5 kg
Viewing Distance 30 metres
*These suggestions and data are based on information we believe to be reliable. They are offered in good faith, but without guarantee, as
conditions and methods of use are beyond our control. We recommend that the prospective user determines the suitability of our
materials and suggestions before adopting them on a commercial scale. We cannot give warranty for the results of processing and
application of the products.